8
G2
04
95
 -
03
/0
5

In
c.
®
Service: Chilled or Hot Water, 60% glycol
Flow Characteristic: Equal percentage
Media Temp Range: 0°F to 212°F [-18°C to 100°C]
Ambient Temp Range: -22°F to 122°F [-30°C to 50°C]
Differential Pressure
Operating Range: 0 to 50 PSI
P2… Pressure Independent Characterized Control Valve, Chrome Plated Brass Ball and Brass Stem
Valve Non-Spring Return Actuator
Model Valve Floating Proportional/MFT
# Flow Rate Nominal Size Close-
PICCV Liter/ DN Off
Valve GPM sec Inches mm psi LR24-3 US LR24-MFT US
PICCV-15-0.50 0.5 0.03 1/2” 15 200 ❑ Pg 12 ❑ Pg 14
PICCV-15-001 1 0.06 1/2” 15 200 ❑ Pg 12 ❑ Pg 14
PICCV-15-002 2 0.13 1/2” 15 200 ❑ Pg 12 ❑ Pg 14
PICCV-15-003 3 0.19 1/2” 15 200 ❑ Pg 12 ❑ Pg 14
PICCV-15-004 4 0.25 1/2” 15 200 ❑ Pg 12 ❑ Pg 14
PICCV-15-005 5 0.32 1/2” 15 200 ❑ Pg 12 ❑ Pg 14
PICCV-20-006 6 0.38 3/4” 20 200 ❑ Pg 12 ❑ Pg 14
PICCV-20-007 7 0.44 3/4” 20 200 ❑ Pg 12 ❑ Pg 14
PICCV-20-008 8 0.50 3/4” 20 200 ❑ Pg 12 ❑ Pg 14
PICCV-20-009 9 0.57 3/4” 20 200 ❑ Pg 12 ❑ Pg 14
PICCV-20-010 10 0.63 3/4” 20 200 ❑ Pg 12 ❑ Pg 14
PICCV-25-012 12 0.76 1” 25 200 ❑ Pg 12 ❑ Pg 14
PICCV-25-014 14 0.88 1” 25 200 ❑ Pg 12 ❑ Pg 14
PICCV-25-016 16 1.01 1” 25 200 ❑ Pg 12 ❑ Pg 14
PICCV-25-018 18 1.14 1” 25 200 ❑ Pg 12 ❑ Pg 14
Electrical 3 ft cable 3 ft cable
Connection 1/2” conduit fitting 1/2” conduit fitting
When ordering MFT, see configuration codes on pg 54.
LR